MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5PM

6PM

6PM

11:45AM

6PM

6PM

8PM

5PM

6PM

11:45AM

5PM

6PM

6PM

8PM

5PM

5PM

10AM

SCULPT

with Heather

YOGA

with Jessica P.

CYCLE

with Haley

CYCLE*

with Co

CYCLE

with Kristen

YOGA

with Krissy

CYCLE

with Chrisoula

YOGA
with Sarah P.

CYCLE

with Sarah P.

CYCLE*
with Co

SCULPT

with Heather

YOGA
with Gabriella

CYCLE

with Kristen

CYCLE
with Co

YOGA
with Sarah P.

CYCLE

with Sarah J.

BEGINNER
WEIGHTLIFTING
with Sarah P.
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